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Automatic door bottom
Regular duty
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Finishes: 

AA Aluminum clear anodized

ANSI/BHMA: 

355A R3E3241

Certifications:

Fire rated-UL10c

Air Infiltration

Sound

Notes: 
For use with hollow metal doors. Mortised. Supplied without end caps.

355

Max. Drop

 .500"(12.7)

#6 x .750"(19.1) PPHSDS

1.375"(34.9)

1.500"(38.1)

.750"
(19.1)

.500"
(12.7)

Options: 

FLO Air flow/sound block

PL Pull out

NH No holes
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